
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Not classified
DNS

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
1
7
1
2
2
3
8

DNS

No.

4
8

102
11
20
9

121
149
116
26
78
124
22

72

Name

CZÚNI László
LÉCZ Gergely
NAGY Alex
HUJBER Péter
KERNER László
DÉCZI Balázs
TÓTH Ádám
CSÁSZÁR Bence
CSÁSZÁR Tamás
RAGATS  Roland
CSERNA Péter
BERKES Dániel
GRILLMAYER Gábor

LÁNCZI Sándor

Nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SRB
SRB
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN

Club

KTM Kecskemét
1WD MSE
KTM OKR Team
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Reál Motorcentrum MSE
HTS Team
Kelet MSE
Casar MX
Casar MX
HTS Team
Bugyi SE
Sic-Yamaha Fehér
KTM OKR Team

Sic-Yamaha Fehér

Motor

KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
KTM

Suzuki

Class

I.o. Open
I.o. Open
I.o. Open
I.o. Open
I.o. Open
I.o. Open
II.o. Open
I.o. Open
Junior MX2
Junior MX2
II.o. Open
Junior MX2
I.o. Open

II.o. Open

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
1

Total Tm

11:03.539
11:08.552
11:17.049
11:25.717
11:26.498
11:35.801
11:42.958
11:51.516
11:55.592
12:06.204
11:59.504
2:13.002
1:49.487

Diff

5.013
13.510
22.178
22.959
32.262
39.419
47.977
52.053

1:02.665
1 Lap
9 Laps
10 Laps

DNS

Best Tm

59.048
59.729
59.977

1:01.016
1:01.294
1:00.479
1:01.740
1:03.125
1:03.616
1:04.800
1:07.561
1:03.871

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.013

Avg. Speed

86,807

Best Lap Tm

59.048

Best Speed

97,548

Best Lap by

4 - CZÚNI László
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Lap

5

6

7

8

9

10

(121) TÓTH Ádám

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(149) CSÁSZÁR Bence

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(116) CSÁSZÁR Tamás

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(26) RAGATS  Roland

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(78) CSERNA Péter

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Lap Tm

1:01.487

1:00.836

1:02.187

1:01.706

1:01.414

1:02.609

1:03.696

1:03.006

1:02.545

1:02.953

1:01.740

1:02.889

1:04.054

1:02.784

1:03.646

1:05.128

1:03.675

1:04.085

1:03.907

1:05.755

1:03.561

1:03.125

1:03.405

1:05.506

1:04.798

1:04.724

1:04.531

1:04.064

1:03.635

1:03.616

1:04.068

1:05.036

1:04.680

1:05.573

1:05.273

1:05.689

1:05.519

1:04.800

1:04.969

1:05.718

1:05.586

1:05.499

1:05.445

1:05.250

1:05.760

1:05.628

1:07.561

1:10.154

1:09.374

1:09.349

1:12.253

1:14.295

1:14.446

1:14.834

1:13.932

Diff

+1.008

+0.357

+1.708

+1.227

+0.935

+2.130

+1.956

+1.266

+0.805

+1.213

+1.149

+2.314

+1.044

+1.906

+3.388

+0.550

+0.960

+0.782

+2.630

+0.436

+0.280

+2.381

+1.673

+1.599

+0.915

+0.448

+0.019

+0.452

+1.420

+1.064

+1.957

+1.657

+2.073

+0.719

+0.169

+0.918

+0.786

+0.699

+0.645

+0.450

+0.960

+0.828

+2.593

+1.813

+1.788

+4.692

+6.734

+6.885

+7.273

+6.371

Time of Day

17:05:03.766

17:06:04.602

17:07:06.789

17:08:08.495

17:09:09.909

17:10:12.518

17:00:50.930

17:01:53.936

17:02:56.481

17:03:59.434

17:05:01.174

17:06:04.063

17:07:08.117

17:08:10.901

17:09:14.547

17:10:19.675

17:00:49.367

17:01:53.452

17:02:57.359

17:04:03.114

17:05:06.675

17:06:09.800

17:07:13.205

17:08:18.711

17:09:23.509

17:10:28.233

17:00:50.675

17:01:54.739

17:02:58.374

17:04:01.990

17:05:06.058

17:06:11.094

17:07:15.774

17:08:21.347

17:09:26.620

17:10:32.309

17:00:54.266

17:01:59.066

17:03:04.035

17:04:09.753

17:05:15.339

17:06:20.838

17:07:26.283

17:08:31.533

17:09:37.293

17:10:42.921

17:00:57.584

17:02:07.738

17:03:17.112

17:04:26.461

17:05:38.714

17:06:53.009

17:08:07.455

17:09:22.289

17:10:36.221

Lap

(124) BERKES Dániel

1

Lap Tm

1:03.871

Diff Time of Day

17:00:49.719

Lap

(4) CZÚNI László

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(8) LÉCZ Gergely

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(102) NAGY Alex

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(11) HUJBER Péter

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(20) KERNER László

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(9) DÉCZI Balázs

1

2

3

4

Lap Tm

59.902

59.048

1:00.527

59.906

59.660

1:00.356

1:00.273

1:00.036

1:00.364

1:01.809

59.872

59.729

59.922

1:00.237

1:00.607

59.886

1:00.702

1:00.505

1:01.136

1:01.150

59.977

1:00.028

1:00.222

1:00.017

1:01.545

1:03.087

1:01.861

1:01.199

1:02.561

1:03.441

1:01.689

1:01.016

1:01.128

1:01.933

1:01.511

1:02.290

1:02.613

1:01.825

1:02.448

1:02.696

1:01.661

1:01.294

1:01.580

1:02.389

1:01.520

1:01.852

1:02.364

1:02.383

1:01.908

1:02.212

1:17.303

1:00.922

1:00.479

1:02.359

Diff

+0.854

+1.479

+0.858

+0.612

+1.308

+1.225

+0.988

+1.316

+2.761

+0.143

+0.193

+0.508

+0.878

+0.157

+0.973

+0.776

+1.407

+1.421

+0.051

+0.245

+0.040

+1.568

+3.110

+1.884

+1.222

+2.584

+3.464

+0.673

+0.112

+0.917

+0.495

+1.274

+1.597

+0.809

+1.432

+1.680

+0.367

+0.286

+1.095

+0.226

+0.558

+1.070

+1.089

+0.614

+0.918

+16.824

+0.443

+1.880

Time of Day

17:00:38.277

17:01:37.325

17:02:37.852

17:03:37.758

17:04:37.418

17:05:37.774

17:06:38.047

17:07:38.083

17:08:38.447

17:09:40.256

17:00:41.395

17:01:41.124

17:02:41.046

17:03:41.283

17:04:41.890

17:05:41.776

17:06:42.478

17:07:42.983

17:08:44.119

17:09:45.269

17:00:39.805

17:01:39.833

17:02:40.055

17:03:40.072

17:04:41.617

17:05:44.704

17:06:46.565

17:07:47.764

17:08:50.325

17:09:53.766

17:00:44.974

17:01:45.990

17:02:47.118

17:03:49.051

17:04:50.562

17:05:52.852

17:06:55.465

17:07:57.290

17:08:59.738

17:10:02.434

17:00:45.713

17:01:47.007

17:02:48.587

17:03:50.976

17:04:52.496

17:05:54.348

17:06:56.712

17:07:59.095

17:09:01.003

17:10:03.215

17:00:58.519

17:01:59.441

17:02:59.920

17:04:02.279
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Competitors Laps

1CZÚNI László (4)

2NAGY Alex (102)

3DÉCZI Balázs (9)

4LÉCZ Gergely (8)

5HUJBER Péter (11)

6KERNER László (20)

7CSÁSZÁR Bence (149)

8BERKES Dániel (124)

9CSÁSZÁR Tamás (116)

10TÓTH Ádám (121)

11RAGATS  Roland (26)

12CSERNA Péter (78)

13GRILLMAYER Gábor (22)

14-

0

4

102

9

8

11

20

149

124

116

121

26

78

22

1

4

102

8

11

20

149

124

116

121

26

78

9

2

4

102

8

11

20

149

121

116

26

9

78

3

4

102

8

11

20

121

149

116

9

26

78

4

4

102

8

11

20

121

116

9

149

26

78

5

4

102

8

11

20

121

9

116

149

26

78

6

4

8

102

11

20

121

9

149

116

26

78

7

4

8

102

11

20

9

121

149

116

26

78

8

4

8

102

11

20

9

121

149

116

26

78

9

4

8

102

11

20

9

121

149

116

26

78

10

4

8

102

11

20

9

121

149

116

26

Lapchart
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